
Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 4 9 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 5 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 0

Brachini Gionni (10/1272) 3 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 4 6 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6

Brachini Leonardo (10/1274) 3 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 37 44 1,19

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 26 33 1,27

Petrova Marieta 10/293 39 33 0,85

Brachini Gionni 10/1272 23 29 1,26

Becchetti Michael 10/800 14 22 1,57

Angeli Daniele 10/292 13 15 1,15

Brachini Leonardo 10/1274 15 10 0,67

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 11 9 0,82

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 14 3 0,21

Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palini Alessandro (10/1292) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 12

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 0 0 3 7 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 12

Zappella Concetta (10/1113) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 0 4 6 4 6 1 3 4 10

Pancioni Mirko (10/1291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 12 2 1 2 0 4 11 3 3 4 12

Alunno Pamela (10/1112) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 1 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0

Neri Andrea (10/1114) 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palini Alessandro 10/1292 48 117 2,44

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 35 74 2,11

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 42 71 1,69

Pancioni Mirko 10/1291 33 70 2,12

Alunno Pamela 10/1112 29 58 2,00

Neri Andrea 10/1114 5 6 1,20

Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 1

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 0 0

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 2 1 4 4 0 0 3 4 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 1

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Samuele (10/1266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 34 52 1,53

Polverini Patrick 10/302 20 38 1,90

Trastulli Michele 10/623 35 38 1,09

Menestò Filippo 10/741 36 31 0,86

Venturi Fabio 10/624 23 20 0,87

Venturi Luca 10/618 25 17 0,68

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 10 12 1,20

Piga Andrea 10/671 5 4 0,80

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 0 0 0,00

Proietti Samuele 10/1266 4 0 0,00



Bull Brothers CDP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 0

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 1 4 5 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 6 0 0

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassini Stefano 10/257 44 80 1,82

Perella Federico 10/288 46 55 1,20

Grassini Francesca 10/197 44 43 0,98

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 35 39 1,11

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 16 19 1,19

Marchesi Marco 10/286 7 4 0,57

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 0 0 0,00

Poggi Sbronzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 1 3 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 5 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Alessio (10/1427) 1 1 1 1 4 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 7 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 1 3

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 3 6 2 2 4 10 4 5 1 0 0 0 3 5 4 9 4 6 2 6 2 3 4 2 0 0 1 3

Rosi Marco (10/430) 3 8 2 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 3 9 3 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pintori Diego (10/444) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Pera Riccardo (10/965) 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belverdi Giacomo (10/1428) 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4

Moriconi Alessandro (10/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 33 63 1,91

Taccucci Alessio 10/1427 28 58 2,07

Agoumi Amine 10/774 34 57 1,68

Rosi Marco 10/430 29 55 1,90

Pintori Diego 10/444 10 20 2,00

Fasci Andrea 10/373 13 19 1,46

Rociola Luigi 10/721 18 19 1,06

Pera Riccardo 10/965 10 18 1,80

Belverdi Giacomo 10/1428 17 13 0,76

Moriconi Alessandro 10/1002 0 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 9

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 6

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 1 3 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 5

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 2

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Diego 10/325 48 90 1,88

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 48 66 1,38

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 45 50 1,11

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 28 23 0,82

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 20 13 0,65

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 3 2 0,67



Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 2 5 2 6 3 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 3 7 4 12 0 0 4 8 2 6

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 4

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 5 4 10 3 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 6

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 0 0 2 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 2

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 5

Righetti Riccardo (10/1262) 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocone Giovanni (06/3710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 28 72 2,57

Polidori Yuri 10/227 30 69 2,30

Baiocco Piero 10/209 29 64 2,21

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 19 48 2,53

Bolognini Marco 10/591 23 43 1,87

Federici Martin 10/194 19 39 2,05

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 20 35 1,75

Righetti Riccardo 10/1262 18 24 1,33

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 6 10 1,67

Cocone Giovanni 06/3710 0 0 0,00


